По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

• Universal AC input (up to 295VAC) / Full range
• Fully isolated plastic case with IP64 level
• Isolation class II, no F.G. for PLN-20/30
• Class 2 power unit / Pass LPS
• User adjustable output voltage (except for PLN-20)
and current protection level
• Suitable for LED lighting and moving sign applications
• Protections:  Short circuit / Over current / Over voltage /
Over temperature
• 2 years warranty
PLN-30PLN-20 PLN-45/60 PLN-100
PLN-20 Series
PLN-30 Series
PLN-45 Series
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
PLN-20-12 12V, 0~1.6A ±10% 2.5V 80.0%
PLN-20-18 18V, 0~1.1A ±10% 3.0V 81.0%
PLN-20-24 24V, 0~0.8A ±10% 3.0V 82.0%
PLN-20-36 36V, 0~0.55A ±10% 3.0V 83.0%
PLN-20-48 48V, 0~0.42A ±10% 3.8V 83.5%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
PLN-30-9 9V, 0~3.3A ±10% 2.6V 80.0%
PLN-30-12 12V, 0~2.5A ±10% 2.0V 82.5%
PLN-30-15 15V, 0~2.0A ±10% 2.6V 83.5%
PLN-30-20 20V, 0~1.5A ±10% 2.6V 84.0%
PLN-30-24 24V, 0~1.25A ±10% 2.6V 84.0%
PLN-30-27 27V, 0~1.12A ±10% 2.3V 84.5%
PLN-30-36 36V, 0~0.84A ±10% 4.5V 85.0%
PLN-30-48 48V, 0~0.63A ±10% 3.7V 85.5%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
PLN-45-12 12V, 0~3.8A ±10% 2.0V 83.5%
PLN-45-15 15V, 0~3.0A ±10% 2.4V 85.0%
PLN-45-20 20V, 0~2.3A ±10% 1.8V 86.5%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
PLN-45-24 24V, 0~1.9A ±10% 2.7V 86.5%
PLN-45-27 27V, 0~1.7A ±10% 2.7V 86.5%
PLN-45-36 36V, 0~1.25A ±10% 3.6V 87.5%
PLN-45-48 48V, 0~0.95A ±10% 4.6V 87.5%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
PLN-60-12 12V, 0~5.0A ±10% 2.0V 85.0%
PLN-60-15 15V, 0~4.0A ±10% 2.4V 86.0%
PLN-60-20 20V, 0~3.0A ±10% 1.8V 87.5%
PLN-60-24 24V, 0~2.5A ±10% 2.7V 87.0%
PLN-60-27 27V, 0~2.3A ±10% 2.7V 88.0%
PLN-60-36 36V, 0~1.7A ±10% 3.6V 89.0%
PLN-60-48 48V, 0~1.3A ±10% 4.6V 89.0%
PLN-60 Series
PLN-100 Series
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
PLN-100-12 12V, 0~5.0A ±3% 150mV 83.0%
PLN-100-15 15V, 0~5.0A ±3% 150mV 85.0%
PLN-100-20 20V, 0~4.8A ±3% 150mV 88.5%
PLN-100-24 24V, 0~4.0A ±3% 150mV 88.5%
PLN-100-27 27V, 0~3.55A ±3% 150mV 88.0%
PLN-100-36 36V, 0~2.65A ±2% 150mV 88.0%
PLN-100-48 48V, 0~2.0A ±2% 200mV 88.5%
TUV
Rheinland
Product Safety
P S